Mark H. Yehlen, P.E.
Commissioner of Public Works

Department of Public Works

City Hall . Thomas M. Eeg, P.E.
730 Washington Ave. Asst. Comm. of Public Works/Operations
Racine, Wl 53403 RACINE ON THE 1L.AKE

262.636.9121 - Public Works John C. Rooney, P.E
262.636.9191 - Engineering City of Racine, Wisconsin Asst. Comm. of Public Works/City Engineer

April 25, 2013

Ald. Sandy Weidner
Chairwoman, Public Works
and Services Committee
Racine, Wisconsin

Dear Ald. Weidner:
The Commissioner of Public Works, on Thursday, April 25, 2013, 2:00 p.m. (local time),

received bids for Contract 21-13 (K3-021), CCTV Services and Manhole Inspections, and submits
same for your approval. The following bids were received:

Contractor Total
Visu-Sewer, Inc. $324,555.80
Green Bay Pipe & TV, LLC $341,869.98
National Power Rodding Corp. $394,432.27

This public works project was estimated at $370,000.00 and funding is available.

Sincerely yours,

uf%/;/z/

o

Mark H. Yehlen ’,
Commissioner of Public Works

MHY :das
cc: Mayor John Dickert

Tom Friedel
John Rooney



LTeey'vees 86°698°L¥es 08'S55'vZes
2109¢'6$ ¢L'oLs 01°9¢9's$ 0L'9% 00°20.6$ 0s°01$
026198 G8'9% 0Z°288°¢c$ ocv$ 000829 05°.$
02°208'S$ LZv$ 00°0ZV'v$ szes 00°08%°'2$ 05°G$
000519l  00°5Z$ 00'858‘vL$  00°¢Z$ 00'99s5‘ct$  00°1T$
00058°92$  00°S.$ 00'v€Z‘8$ 00'€z$ 00'816°2$ 00'12$
00°02.'S51$  00°0V$ 00'6£0°6$ 00°€Z$ 00°€52'8$ 00'12%
vrevi'gls  9L0$ 6z'9eg'0es  ST'LS LLOvL‘8S €e0$
ol'zo9'sys  10°Z$ 05°2¢5'228  ST'LS$ 09'v60°0¥$  28'LS$
09'210°2¢$  0¥'0% 80°05.°26$  19°0% 80'vi9‘'6cs ze0$
06'czl'0L$ Ll0$ o'e9r'9ss  29°0% 0s'60v'2.$ 808
oz'Lvs'sy$  0v0$ 0S°'1L50°L98  0S°0$ sLovLies  9Z0%
1£°6L0'V6S  LL°0$ §9'961°29$  SS°0$ L0'lSZ'v8$  69°0$

1S09 TVLOL 1SOJ 1INN LSOD TVL0Ll 1S0J 1INN 1S0J TVLIOL 1SOJ LINN

puog p!g %S puog pig %S puog pig %S
71 ‘obeaiyn IA ‘Aeg udaig IA ‘@) nemad
Buippoy Jamod jeuoneN 071 AL B adid Aeg usaig ou] ‘JOMaS-NSIA

IVS0dOdd SiHL 40 LNNOWY V10l

bz < 181pwelq adig-uonosadsul A1H9 @ Bulues|n Aaesy
Jz-81 1930welq adig- uondadsuj ALDD @ Bulues|n AneaH
.81 > 19jowelq adid -uonoadsu} A1 99 g Bulues|n AresH
suiseq Yojenaa|ju| wioys-uonsadsu| sjoyuepy

sojoyuepy Jamas w.o}s-uoijsadsu| ajoyuepy

ssjoyuepy Joamag Aiejiueg-uolydadsu| sjoyuey

spea- Jaju] wios - Bujuea)d b1

SpeoT WU0)S-uoijdadsu| UOISIASI9] HNJAID PAsSOo|)
siamog wiols - Buluea|) ybiq

SJOMIS WIO0)S-uoljoadsu] UOISIAR[9] HNJIID Paso|)
s1amag Aiejiueg - buiuean ybi

s1amag Aejiueg-uonoadsu] UOISIASI9L JNJIID Pasol)

47 26
471 v06
47 09¢lL
v3 9¥9
v3a 85S¢
V3 €6¢
471 699v¢
471 0€0¢e
ER R 4414
471 02016

43
L
ol
6

8
JA
9
S
14
€

47 €oieet ¢
471 ¢oieel 1

ALILNVNO

IM ‘auloey
SHJOAA 91|(Nnd JO JoUOISSIWWOD 8y} 3O 99140

awi) [eoo] ‘wrd 00:Z ‘10S Wooy ‘c10Z ‘G 1dy ‘Aepsinyy :Spiq 9AI209Y

(120-€M) €1-12 YIGWNN LOVHINOD
SNOILOAdSNI ITOHNVYIN ANV SIJIAYIS ALDD



